
1 稲  吉  理  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 14 43.05 18.85 24.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 0 1

6 2S+2T< < F 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 0 2

9 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

18.24 18.85

Composition 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

24.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 山  口  実  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 1 42.92 20.44 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 -1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 -1 0

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 1 0 -1 0

20.00 20.44

Composition 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

22.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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3 京  本  恵  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 9 37.86 17.42 20.94 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

6 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 0.06 4.060 1 0 0 1

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 0

8 2S+2T 2.60 -0.22 2.38-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

19.78 17.42

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.673.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.94

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 福  尾  笑  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 4 37.71 17.02 20.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.39 1.95-2 -4 -3 -2 -4

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 1 2 -1 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

17.94 17.02

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

20.69

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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5 張      懐  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 11 37.49 15.89 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.35 1.99-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-2 0 1 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 -1 0 0

15.94 15.89

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.673.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

21.60

6 早  坂      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 37.38 16.90 20.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2S+1T+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.09 2.710 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 -1 0 1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

18.42 16.90

Composition 2.67 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

20.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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7 修      奈々恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 5 34.60 14.57 20.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 0 0 -2

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.70 -0.11 2.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

14.70 14.57

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.583.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

20.03

8 菅  木  惟千乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 6 34.56 15.19 19.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 1 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -2 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 -1 1 -1 1

15.98 15.19

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

19.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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9 松  井  咲  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 8 34.35 14.77 19.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-2 -1 1 0 1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -2 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.16 0.44-3 -4 -2 -2 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

15.56 14.77

Composition 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.332.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

19.58

10 小  野  瑛  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 13 34.05 13.40 21.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.43 1.27-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.48 0.96-2 -5 -3 -3 -4

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.670 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.45 1.05-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

15.44 13.40

Composition 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 1.75 2.75

21.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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11 福  田  咲  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 3 33.36 14.22 19.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -1 0

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.70-1 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.23 1.50-1 -1 -2 -2 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

7 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 0

14.97 14.22

Composition 2.67 2.332.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.422.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.14

12 白      詩  瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 31.55 13.74 17.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.33 1.81-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -2 -1 0 0

8 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2 -1

14.84 13.74

Composition 2.67 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.75

17.81

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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13 野  尻  媛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS Nagoya 7 29.09 12.06 18.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 1A+SEQ+1A* * F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2T+1Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.04 1.240 0 -2 -1 0

14.42 12.06

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

18.03

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

14 王      婧  染

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 10 28.00 11.10 16.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2S<+1T < 1.44 -0.31 1.13-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 0

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 -1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -1 -2 -5 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 -2 -1 -2 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.74 11.10

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.082.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

16.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)
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15 服  部  友  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 12 22.13 7.20 14.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO+1T* * 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.29 1.31-2 -2 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-3 0 -1 -4 0

7 1Aq q 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.60 0.68-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

9.58 7.20

Composition 2.67 1.922.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 1.922.00 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

14.93

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

The 35th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第34回愛知県中学生スケート競技会　第14回愛知県高等学校スケート競技会

第80回国民スポーツ大会冬季大会　愛知県代表選手選考会
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